
  

 
 

 

 

 

Open Events Dates 2020/2021 for Colleges & 6th Forms in the Hampshire,  
West Sussex and South Wiltshire areas  

 
This information is correct at the time of going to print (September 2020). Before attending an open event individuals are advised to confirm the date(s) and times with the 

college/6th form directly as these may change.  Open Days are subject to government guidance regarding Covid-19.  
 

Provider 
 

Tel Website /Email Open Event Dates Times 

Andover College 01264 360000 https://www.andover.ac.uk/ 
Email: info@andover.ac.uk 

Open Events: 
Tuesday 29th September 2020  
Wednesday 30th September 2020  
Tuesday 17th November 2020  
Thursday 11th February 2020  
Wednesday 28th April 2021  
Thursday 24th June 2021 
 

 
4:30 – 7:30pm 
4:30 – 7:30pm 
4:30 – 7:30pm 
4:30 – 7:30pm 
4:30 – 7:30pm 
4:30 – 7:30pm 

Arnewood Sixth Form  01425 625400 www.arnewood.hants.sch.uk/sixth-form 
Email: enquiries@arnewood.hants.sch.uk 

Open Events:  
Contact College directly. 

 

Barton Peveril College 02380 367200 www.barton-peveril.ac.uk  
Email: enquiries@barton.ac.uk 
 

Open Events:   
Thursday 8th October 2020  

Saturday 10th October2020  

Application Deadline:  
Friday 19th February 2021 
 

 
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
9.00 am – 4.00 pm 

Basingstoke College of 
Technology 

01256 354141 www.bcot.ac.uk 
Email: information@bcot.ac.uk 
 

Open Events: 
Tuesday 13th October 2020  
Saturday 14th November 2020  
Tuesday 27th April 2021   
 

 
4.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
10.30 am – 12.30 pm 
4.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Bay House Sixth Form 02392 587931 https://bayhouse.gfmat.org/sixth-form/ 

Email: tweller@bayhouse.hants.sch.uk 
 

Open Events:  
Thursday 12 November 2020   
Application Deadline:   
Friday 5th March 2021 
 

 
Please confirm times 
with Sixth Form.  

Bishop Luffa Sixth Form 01243 787741 www.bishopluffa.org.uk/sixth-form 
Email: Battyk@bishopluffa.org.uk 
 

Open Events:  
Wednesday 14th October 2020  
(Possibly virtual)  
Application Deadline:   
Monday 16th November 2020 (External 
applicants)  
Monday 25th January 2021 (Internal applicants)   
 

 
Please confirm times 
with Sixth Form. 
 

Bishop Wordsworth’s School, 
Salisbury   

01722 333851 www.bishopwordsworths.org.uk 
Email:  sixthform@bws.wilts.sch.uk  

Open Events:  
Contact College directly.  
 

 

Bitterne Park 6th Form 02380 294155 
02380 325200 

www.bitterneparksixthform.org.uk 
Email:  info@bitterneparksixthform.org.uk 

Open Events:  
Thursday 8th October 2020  
(Possibly remotely).  
 

 
5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

Bournemouth and Poole 
College 

01202 205205 www.thecollege.co.uk  
Email:  enquiries@thecollege.co.uk 

Open Events:   
Need to check website for dates 
https://www.thecollege. 
co.uk/about-us/college-information/term-dates 
 

 

Brockenhurst College 01590 625555 www.brock.ac.uk 
Email: enquiries@brock.ac.uk or 
events@brock.ac.uk 
 

Open Events: 
Saturday 10th October 2020 
Monday 19th October 2020 
Saturday 14th November 2020 
Monday 30th November 2020 
Monday 25th January 2021 
Wednesday 28th April 2021 
 

 
9.30 am – 3.00 pm 
4.00 pm - 8.30 pm 
9.30 am – 3.00 pm 
9.30 am – 12.00 pm 
9.30 am – 12.00 pm 
5.30 pm – 8.00 pm 

Burgate School and Sixth 
Form 
 

01425 652039 
 

https://www.burgate.hants.sch.uk/sixth-form/ 
Email:  sixthform@burgate.hants.sch.uk 
 

Sixth Form Open Event:  
Wednesday 4th November 2020 
(Virtual open event) 
Application Deadline:  
Friday 4th December 2020 
 

 
6.30 pm – 8.30 pm 
 

Chichester College 
 
 
 

01243 786321 
 

www.chichester.ac.uk  
Email: info@chichester.ac.uk 

Chichester Campus Open Events:  
Tuesday 13th October 2020  
Saturday 7th November 2020  
Thursday 11th March 2021  

 
4.30 pm – 7.00 pm 
10.00 am – 1.00 pm 
4.30 pm – 7.00 pm 
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City College Southampton   
Marine Centre 
 
 

02380 484848 www.southampton-city.ac.uk 
Email:  
enquiries@southampton-city.ac.uk 
 

Open Event:  
Tuesday 13th October 2020 (Virtual)   
Thursday 12th November 2020 (Virtual)  
Application Deadline:    
End of March 2021 
 

 
5.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
5.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
 

Eastleigh College 02380 911000 
 

www.eastleigh.ac.uk 
Email: goplaces@eastleigh.ac.uk or  
marketing@eastleigh.ac.uk 
 

Open Events:  
Tuesday 29th September 2020   
Thursday 15th October 2020   
Both are online open events register to the 

event via the college website.   
 

 
4.30 pm – 7.30 pm 
4.30 pm – 7.30 pm  

Fareham College 
(Including CETC and CEMAST) 

01329 815200 
 
 
 
 

www.fareham.ac.uk 
Email: info@fareham.ac.uk 
 
 

Open Events: 
Wednesday 7th October 2020 (All campuses)  
Tuesday 24th November 2020 (All campuses) 
Wednesday 20th January 2021 
(Bishopsfield Road Campus)  
Wednesday 5th May 2021 (All campuses) 
 

 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 

Farnborough College of 
Technology 
 
Aldershot (Construction) 

01252 407040 www.farn-ct.ac.uk 
Email: info@farn-ct.ac.uk 

Open Events: 
Tuesday 13th October 2020 
Wednesday 14th October 2020 
Wednesday 18th November 
Wednesday 3rd March 2021 
Aldershot  
Thursday 15th October 2020  
Thursday 19th November 2020  
Thursday 4th March 2021 
Advanced booking via website is required 
(Possibly virtually) 
 

 
4.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
4.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
4.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
4.00 pm - 7.30 pm 
 
4.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
4.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
4.00 pm – 7.30 pm 

Greater Brighton 
Metropolitan College 
(formerly Northbrook) 
 

01273 667788 www.gbmc.ac.uk 

Email:  
enquiries-brighton@gbmc.ac.uk 
 

Brighton Met: 
Thursday 15th October 2020 
Wednesday 18th November 2020 
Northbrook Met 

Thursday 22nd October 2020 
Wednesday 25th November 2020 
 

 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 

Havant & South Downs 
College 
Havant Campus 
South Downs Campus  
Alton Campus 

02393 879999 https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/ 
Email: enquiries@hsdc.ac.uk 
 

South Downs Campus: (Vocational) 
Tuesday 13th October 2020  
Thursday 25th February 2021 
Havant Campus: (A levels) 
Wednesday 7th October 2020   
Wednesday 3rd March 2021  
Havant and South Downs Campuses: 
Saturday 7th November 2020 
Alton Campus:   
Thursday 15th October 2020   
Wednesday 11th November 2020   
Saturday 6th March 2021  
Thursday 1st July 2021 
 

 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
 
10.00 am – 1.00 pm 
 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
10.00 am – 1.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

Highbury College 
(Open Events will be held at 
both sites Tudor Crescent and 
Harbourgate) 

02392 383131 
02392 328806 
Ext 8806 

www.highbury.ac.uk 
Email: info@highbury.ac.uk 
 

Open Events: 
Wednesday 7th October 2020  
Thursday 8th October 2020 
Saturday 7th November 2020 
Wednesday 3rd March 2021 
Wednesday 19th May 2021 
 

 
4.30 pm -7.00 pm 
4.30 pm – 7.00 pm 
10.00 am - 1.00 pm 
4.30 pm – 7.00 pm 
4.30 pm – 7.00 pm 

Itchen Sixth Form College 02380 435636 
 

www.itchen.ac.uk 
Email: info@itchen.ac.uk or 
marketing@itchen.ac.uk 

Open Events:  
Thursday 15th October 2020 
Saturday 17th October 2020 
Wednesday 28th April 2021 
 

 
5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

Newbury College 01635 845000 https://www.newbury-college.ac.uk/ 
Email: info@newbury-college.ac.uk 

Open Events:  
Contact College directly.  
 

 

Oaklands School and Sixth 
Form  

02392 259214 www.oaklands.hants.sch.uk  
Email: 
oaklandssixthform@oaklandscatholicschool.org 

Open Events:  
Contact College directly.  

 

Peter Symonds College 01962 857500 
 

www.psc.ac.uk 
Email: admissions@psc.ac.uk or  
psc@psc.ac.uk 
 

Open Events:  
Monday 20th October 2020 
Tuesday 21st October 2020 
Wednesday 22nd October 2020 
Application Deadline:   
14th December 2020 

 
5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
5.30 pm – 8.30 pm 
5.30 pm – 8.30 pm 
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Portsmouth College 02392 667521 www.portsmouth-college.ac.uk 
Email: hello@tpc.ac.uk or 
natasha.hogan@tpc.ac.uk 
 

Open Events: 

Tuesday 6th October 2020 
Wednesday 7th October 2020 
Wednesday 10th February 2021 
Application Deadline:  

Friday 12th February 2021 (for Level 3) 
 

 
6.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
5.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

Queen Mary’s College 01256 417500 www.qmc.ac.uk 
Email:  info@qmc.ac.uk 
 

Open Events: 
Contact College directly 
Application Deadline:  
Thursday 31st December 2020 
 

 
 

Reading College 0800 6126008 www.activatelearning.ac.uk/reading 
 
 

Open Events:  
Wednesday 14 October 2020  
Saturday 14 November 2020 
 

 
4.00 pm – 8.00 pm  
9.30 am – 1.30 pm 

Richard Taunton Sixth Form 
College 

02380 514704 
02380 514708 

www.richardtaunton.ac.uk 
Email: schoolpartners@richardtaunton.ac.uk  
or marketing@richardtaunton.ac.uk 

Open Events:  
Contact College directly.  
 

 

Ringwood School Sixth Form 01425 481273  www.ringwood.hants.sch.uk 
Email:sixthform.admin@ringwood.hants.sch.uk 

Open Events:  
Contact Sixth Form directly. 

 

Salisbury 6th Form College 01722 597970 www.salisbury6c.ac.uk 
Email: office@salisbury6c.ac.uk 

Open Events:  
Tuesday 22nd September 2020  
(Creative faculty) 
Wednesday 23rd September 2020  
(STEM faculty) 
Thursday 24th September 2020 
(Humanities faculty) 
Online open evenings contact the college for 
joining instructions.  
 

 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 

South Wilts Grammar School  
(Girl’s Grammar) 

01722 323326 www.swgs.wilts.sch.uk 
Email: sixthform@swgs.wilts.sch.uk 

Open Events:  
Contact College directly.   
 

 

Sparsholt College 01962 776441 
 

www.sparsholt.ac.uk 
Email: enquiry@sparsholt.ac.uk 
 

Open Events: 
Saturday 10th October 2020 
Saturday 14th November 2020 
Saturday 6th February 2021  
Saturday 6th March 2021 
Wednesday 21st April 2021 
Thursday 17th June 2021 
 

 
10.00 am – 2.00 pm 
10.00 am – 2.00 pm 
10.00 am – 2.00 pm 
10.00 am – 2.00 pm 
4.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm 

St Anne’s Sixth Form 02380 328200 https://www.stannes6th.uk/ 
Email: info@st-annes.uk.com 

Open Events: 
Wednesday 30th September 2020  
 

 
6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

St Philip Howard Catholic 
School, West Sussex 

01243 558218 www.sphsixthform.co.uk 
Email: sixthform@sphcs.co.uk 

Open Events:  
Thursday 12th November 2020   
 

Please confirm times 
with sixth form 

St Vincent College 02392 588311 www.stvincent.ac.uk 
Email: cio@stvincent.ac.uk  

Open Events:  
Contact College directly.  
 

 

The Angmering Sixth Form, 
West Sussex  

01903 778391 www.angmeringsixthform.co.uk 
Email:  
6thformoffice@theangmeringschool.co.uk  
 

Open Events: 
Thursday 8th October 2020 

 
4.00 pm – 7.00 pm 

The Sixth Form College 
Farnborough 

01252 688200 www.farnborough.ac.uk 
Email: marketing@farnborough.ac.uk 
 

Open Events:  
Wednesday 14th October 2020  
Thursday 15th October 2020  
 

Please confirm times 
with sixth form 
 

Totton College 02380 874874 www.totton.ac.uk  
Email: marketing@totton.ac.uk 
 

Open Events:  
Saturday 19th September 2020 
Thursday 15th October 2020 
Tuesday 17th November 2020 
Saturday 30th January 2021 
Tuesday 22nd June 2021 
(Book via website) 
 

 
10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
 

University Technical College, 
Portsmouth (UTC) 

02393 120 200 
 
 

www.utcportsmouth.org  
Email: 
enquiries@utcportsmouth.org or  
admissions@utcportsmouth.org 

Year 10 Open Events: 
Wednesday 30th Sept 2020 
Saturday 17th October 2020 
Tuesday 20th October 2020  
Thursday 22nd October2020 
Application Deadline for Year 10: 
Monday 30th November 2020 

 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
10.00 am – 12 noon 
Open College Day 
Open College Day 
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Year 12 Open Events: 
Wednesday 7th Oct 2020  
Saturday 21st November 2020  
Tuesday 8th December 2020  
Thursday 10th December 2020 
Application Deadline for Year 12:  
Friday 15th January 2021 
 

 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
10.00 am - 12 noon 
Open College Day 
Open College Day 
 

University Technical College, 
Reading (UTC) – Computer 
Science and Engineering 

02393 120200 
 

www.utcreading.co.uk 
Email: enquiries@utcreading.org.uk 

Open Events: 
Open event dates tbc please check website for 
details https://www.utcreading.co.uk/ 
Application Deadline:  
Year 10 and 11 Thursday 31st December 2020 
 

 

Wiltshire College (4 
campuses)  
Salisbury (Music, Film & 
Photography, Catering, Motor 
Vehicle and Construction 
courses) 
Trowbridge (Catering & 
Construction courses) 
Lackham  
(land-based / animal care 
courses) 
Chippenham (Creative Arts, 
Media and Music courses)  

01225 350035 
01225 756236 

www.wiltshire.ac.uk 
Email: marketing@wiltshire.ac.uk 

Open events:  
Salisbury  
Thursday 8th October 2020  
Saturday 28th November 2020  
Thursday 14th January 2021  
Thursday 29th April 2021  
Trowbridge  
Thursday 15th October 2020  
Saturday 21st November 2020  
Thursday 21st January 2021  
Thursday 22nd April 2021  
Lackham  
Saturday 17th October 2020  
Saturday 14th November 2020  
Saturday 6th February 2021  
Saturday 24th April 2021  
Chippenham  
Wednesday 7th October 2020  
Saturday 14th November 2020  
Wednesday 13th January 2021  
Wednesday 21st April 2021  
 

 
 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
10.00 am – 12 noon 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
10.00 am – 12 noon 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
 
10.00 am – 12 noon 
10.00 am – 12 noon 
10.00 am – 12 noon 
10.00 am – 12 noon 
 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
10.00 am – 12 noon 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
5.00 pm – 7.00 pm 

Worthing College  01903 275751 
01903 275755 

www.worthing.ac.uk  
Email: info@worthing.ac.uk 
 

Open Events:  
Monday 2nd November 2020  
Tuesday 3rd November 2020  
Application Deadline:  
Friday 18th December 2020   
 

 
5.00 pm – 7.30 pm 
5.00 pm - 7.30 pm 

This information is correct at the time of going to print (September 2020).  Before attending an open event, individuals are advised to confirm the date(s) and times with the 
establishment.  This document has been collated by Basingstoke Consortium and EBP South from information available in the public domain - September 2020.  Should you require this 

document in a larger font or format, please contact your Career Practitioner or enquiries@ebpsouth.co.uk or Info@bas-consort.org.uk. 

Through this document you may be informed of other websites which are not under the control of EBP South. We have no control over the nature, content and availability of 
those sites. The inclusion of any links does not necessarily imply a recommendation or endorse the views expressed within them. 

 
. 
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